Hare and Hound 24/25 Results by Adjusted Position 16-Feb-25

Position Boat No

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035

16 February 2025

262
381
385
319
383
299
216
344
26
310
339
224
180
282
382
303
380
158

373
333
187
96
218
281
386
21
205
360
50
323
217
179
25
297

Name 1

Richardson, Daniel
Skinner, Peter
Attwood, Owen
Saunders, Emma
Drayton, Paul
Bastin, Anthony
Shaw, Eira
Alexander, Sally
Burtenshaw, Elizabet
Clare, Ollie
Hayter, Tom

Luck, Harry
Morgan, David
Bruton, Geraint
Clifford, Lucas
Patch, Tomozo
Hermans, Inge
Okeeffe, Ocean
Jones, Gavin
Holmes, Guy
Williams, Robin
Shanks, William
Ritchie, lzzy
Bowles, Chris
Matthews, Marten
Roeser, Greta
Gadd, Paul
Stroud, Edward
Seminara, Giuseppe
Shaw, Calum
Barker, Miles
Mcknight, Imogen
Madden, Stephen
Morley, Arthur

Pearce, Ollie

Class Name 2

uleM

SM

U16M Hayland, Tom M
U14F
VM
VM
U16F
VF

VF
uieM
Ulam
ul4m
VM
VM
Ul6M Camilleri, Tom M
ulieM

VF Nicholls, Steve
uieM
VM
VM
VM
ulieM
U16F
VM
VM
SF Lamph, Fay VF
VM
ul4m
VM
VM
VM
U16F
VM
SM
ulieM

Clarke, Adrian VM

VM

Whitehead, Nigel VM

Smith, Steve VM

Dodson, Andy VM

K1
K1
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1
K1
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1
K1

Class Boat Club

RIC
RDG
WEY
WEY
ADS
RIC
WEY
ADS
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
ADS
WEY
WEY
WEY
ROY
WEY
WEY
IND
WEY
RIC
WEY
ADS
ADS
WEY
ADS
WEY
RIC
WEY
ROY
ADS
ADS
WEY
RIC

Time
00:52:55
00:53:19
00:44:03
00:56:03
00:57:21
01:01:34
00:59:59
00:58:06
01:02:32
00:56:02
00:55:33
00:50:24
01:00:45
01:01:20
00:44:12
00:54:00
00:54:17
00:47:05
00:59:30
00:50:52
00:51:39
00:50:28
00:52:05
00:57:40
01:02:10
00:43:26
00:50:43
00:49:45
00:52:00
00:50:34
01:04:20
00:55:21
01:04:39
00:41:00
00:49:44
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Position Boat No Name 1 Class Name 2 Class Boat Club Time
036 10 Cowper, Graham VM K1 WEY 01:06:55
037 362 Attwood, Sheila VF Allan, Steve VM K2 WEY 00:55:40
038 384 Baker, Paul VM Webb, Ben VM K2 WEY 00:47:19
039 343  Gohar, Leila U14F K1 RIC 01:02:39
040 189  Guthrie, William uliemM K1  WEY 00:59:28
041 324 Clare, Tim VM K1 ~ WEY 01:14:59
042 338 Williams, Johnny uiem K1 ROY 00:58:17
043 200 Okeeffe, Michelle VF K1 ~ WEY 01:14:29
044 27  Hall, Nerys SF K1  WEY 00:58:07
DNF 309 Szalontai, Andor ul4m Cl1 RIC DNF
DNF 340 Hayter, David VM K1  WEY DNF
No of Starters 46

16 February 2025
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Hare and Hound 24/25

No Position Boat No

1 034
2 026
3 003
4 015
5 018
6 038
7 035
8 028
9 012
10 022
11 030
12 027
13 020
14 021
15 029
16 023
17 001
18 002
19 016
20 017
21 032
22 011
23 037
24 010
25 004
26 005
27 024
28 008
29 044
30 042
31 040
32 019
33 007
34 013
35 014
36 006

16 February 2025

25
386
385
382
158
384
297
205
224
187

50

21
373
333
360

96
262
381
303
380
217
339
362
310
319
383
218
344

27
338
189

216
180
282
299

Name 1

Morley, Arthur
Roeser, Greta
Attwood, Owen
Clifford, Lucas
Okeeffe, Ocean
Baker, Paul
Pearce, Ollie
Stroud, Edward
Luck, Harry
Shanks, William
Shaw, Calum
Gadd, Paul
Holmes, Guy

Williams, Robin

Seminara, Giuseppe

Ritchie, lzzy
Richardson, Daniel
Skinner, Peter
Patch, Tomozo
Hermans, Inge
Mcknight, Imogen
Hayter, Tom
Attwood, Sheila
Clare, Ollie
Saunders, Emma
Drayton, Paul
Bowles, Chris
Alexander, Sally
Hall, Nerys
Williams, Johnny
Guthrie, William
Jones, Gavin
Shaw, Eira
Morgan, David
Bruton, Geraint

Bastin, Anthony

Results by Time

Class Boat Club

Class

SM

SF
uieM
uieM
ulieM
VM
ulieM
ul4aM
Ul4Mm
ulieM

VM
VM
VM

U16F
uieM
SM
uieM
VF
U16F
Ul4M
VF
ulieM
U14F
VM
VM
VF

SF
uieM
ulieM
VM
U16F
VM
VM
VM

Name 2

Lamph, Fay
Hayland, Tom

Camilleri, Tom

Webb, Ben

Smith, Steve

Nicholls, Steve

Dodson, Andy

Allan, Steve

Clarke, Adrian
Whitehead, Nigel

VF
M
M

VM

VM

VM
VM

VM

VM
VM

K1
K2
K2
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K1
K2
K1
K1
K2
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1

WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
RIC
WEY
WEY
RIC
WEY
ADS
IND
WEY
RIC
WEY
RIC
RDG
WEY
ROY
ADS
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
ADS
ADS
ADS
WEY
ROY
WEY
WEY
WEY
ADS
WEY
RIC

16-Feb-25
Time 6secs
00:41:00 +35
00:43:26 —4
00:44:03 -177
00:44:12 —48
00:47:05 —40
00:47:19 +79
00:49:44 +46
00:49:45 -4
00:50:24 -60
00:50:28 -13
00:50:34 +21
00:50:43 -5
00:50:52 —-25
00:51:39 =21
00:52:00 -
00:52:05 -10
00:52:55 —-806
00:53:19  -401
00:54:00 -41
00:54:17 —43
00:55:21 +17
00:55:33 -68
00:55:40 +71
00:56:02 —68
00:56:03 -157
00:57:21  -159
00:57:40 -7
00:58:06 -108
00:58:07 +588
00:58:17 +316
00:59:28 +195
00:59:30 -32
00:59:59 -114
01:00:45 -58
01:01:20 =50
01:01:34 -128
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Matthews, Marten VM 01:02:10
38 009 26  Burtenshaw, Elizabet VF K1 WEY 01:02:32 =71
39 039 343 Gohar, Leila U14F K1 RIC 01:02:39  +144
40 031 323 Barker, Miles VM K1 ROY 01:04:20 +16
41 033 179 Madden, Stephen VM K1 ADS 01:04:39 +19
42 036 10 Cowper, Graham VM K1 WEY 01:06:55 +74
43 043 200 Okeeffe, Michelle VF K1 WEY 01:14:29 +378
44 041 324 Clare, Tim VM K1 WEY 01:14:59 +305
45 DNF 309 Szalontai, Andor ulam Cl RIC DNF
46 DNF 340 Hayter, David VM K1  WEY DNF
No of Starters 46

16 February 2025
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